
Karta vína  
 

 

 

 

 

 

                           

Odrůda     

Ročník 

Zařazení  

Přívlastek 

Zrání 

Šarže  

Sekt brut 

2024 

šumivé víno 

 

charmat 

412/24 

                           

Datum sběru 

Oblast 

Podoblast 

Viniční trať 

12.9.2023 

Morava 

Slovácká 

  

                           

Cukernatost hroznu při sběru 

Zbytkový cukr 

Obsah kyselin 

Obsah alkoholu 

Lahvování 

Objem láhve 

21° 

6,2 g/l 

6,2 g/l 

12,35% 

4/2024 

0,75 l 

                           

obsahuje siřičitany 

Plněno vinohradníkem ve Vinařství Zita Dolní 223, Moravská Nová Ves 


